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Bradley, Andrew 

To: Koh Kelvin-BCXG48 

Subject: RE: Notary Public 

Dear Mr Koh 

Thanks for that. My charge would be £80.00 I am not he.r._e._:~_.o_._m._.o_._r.r_Q._w._.b_~tLy~ill be here on Wednesday or Friday 
or next week. Give me a ring if you want to go ahead on[_ ....... .C__o...d__e._..A._ ....... 

I will need you, your wife, copy passports and the original documents to be signed and £80 cash or cheque. I 
cannot do plastic. 

If you need directions to get here let me know. 

Yours sincerely, 

Andrew Bradley 

From.’ Koh Kelvin-BCXG48 [ ................................................................. -~ .......................... _C_._o...d_e_._..A_ ......................... 
Sent-" 29 December 2008 :!.2:27 
To: Bradley, Andrew 
Subject; FW: Notary Public 

Dear Mr. Bradley 

I was recommended by Yvonne True, from Motorola to contact you regarding notary public. 
I have a flat to sell in Singapore and I am giving the power of attorney to my parents to perform for me. 
The attorney in Singapore send me 2 copies of the documnets to be signed by my wife and myself and get 
them notarized. 
They also required me to get my wife and myself each copy of our Singapore Identity Card notarized as well. 
Can you know what is the charge for notarized? 

Two same copies of power of attorney. 
One copy each of my wife and my Identity Card. 

Thank you. 
Best regards, 
Kelvin Koh 

TWSD Customer Care 

Motorola Ltd 

Phone ! .............. .C_o_ _d..e._ _A_ ............. 

O MOTOFIOLA 

29/12/2008 


